

HAMPSHIRE COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
CAPON BRIDGE TECHNOLOGY PARK INDUSTRIAL ACCESS ROAD
BID TABULATION
THRASHER PROJECT #030-10035
Bid Opening: Tuesday, September 15, 2020 @ 2:00 p.m.

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS, INC. Kingwood, WV WV License #001286		SOURCE CONTRACTORS, INC. Morgantown, WV WV License #057196		ANDERSON EXCAVATING, LLC Morgantown, WV WV License # 033687		KEE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. Winchester, VA WV License #049282	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
INDUSTRIAL ACCESS ROAD											
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	30,250.00	\$30,250.00	14,500.00	\$14,500.00	38,460.00	\$38,460.00	50,104.00	\$50,104.00
2	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	40,200.00	\$40,200.00	45,000.00	\$45,000.00	19,987.00	\$19,987.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	354	CY	Subgrade	76.00	\$26,904.00	74.00	\$26,196.00	78.50	\$27,789.00	61.00	\$21,594.00
4	4,908	CY	Unclassified Excavation	6.70	\$32,883.60	6.75	\$33,129.00	9.55	\$46,871.40	19.75	\$96,933.00
5	2,016	SY	Fabric for Separation	2.20	\$4,435.20	1.50	\$3,024.00	1.85	\$3,729.60	1.00	\$2,016.00
6	216	CY	Open Graded Free Draining Base Course	109.00	\$23,544.00	125.00	\$27,000.00	230.25	\$49,734.00	122.00	\$26,352.00
7	34	CY	Aggregate Base Course, Class 10	140.00	\$4,760.00	125.00	\$4,250.00	81.50	\$2,771.00	52.50	\$1,785.00
8	76	TN	HMA Wearing Course	154.65	\$11,753.40	175.00	\$13,300.00	136.00	\$10,336.00	172.00	\$13,072.00
9	169	TN	HMA Base Course, Type II	92.50	\$15,632.50	105.00	\$17,745.00	122.00	\$20,618.00	104.00	\$17,576.00
10	604	TN	HMA Base Course, Type I	70.00	\$42,280.00	80.00	\$48,320.00	114.00	\$68,856.00	79.00	\$47,716.00
11	10	EA	Right of Way Markers	115.00	\$1,150.00	245.00	\$2,450.00	250.00	\$2,500.00	246.50	\$2,465.00
12	1	LS	Construction Layout Stakes	8,250.00	\$8,250.00	30,227.60	\$30,227.60	4,750.00	\$4,750.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00
13	1	EA	Stop Sign	390.00	\$390.00	350.00	\$350.00	345.00	\$345.00	400.00	\$400.00
14	1,002	LF	Edge Line, Type II	0.45	\$450.90	0.45	\$450.90	1.00	\$1,002.00	1.00	\$1,002.00
15	450	LF	Centerline, Type II	0.45	\$202.50	0.45	\$202.50	1.86	\$837.00	0.80	\$360.00
16	45	LF	Stop Line, Type V	20.00	\$900.00	22.00	\$990.00	7.80	\$351.00	0.80	\$36.00
17	56	LF	18" HDPE	195.00	\$10,920.00	135.00	\$7,560.00	50.50	\$2,828.00	145.00	\$8,120.00
18	2	EA	18" HDPE End Section	850.00	\$1,700.00	605.00	\$1,210.00	205.00	\$410.00	410.00	\$820.00
19	465	LF	Free Draining Base Trench	26.00	\$12,090.00	21.00	\$9,765.00	26.50	\$12,322.50	13.00	\$6,045.00
20	75	LF	Outlet Pipe	32.00	\$2,400.00	45.00	\$3,375.00	25.60	\$1,920.00	68.00	\$5,100.00
21	30	LF	31" Guardrail	75.00	\$2,250.00	200.00	\$6,000.00	177.00	\$5,310.00	75.00	\$2,250.00
TOTAL INDUSTRIAL ACCESS ROAD					\$273,346.10		\$295,045.00		\$321,727.50		\$314,746.00
UTILITIES											
22	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	4,600.00	\$4,600.00	5,800.00	\$5,800.00	9,350.00	\$9,350.00	44,000.00	\$44,000.00
23	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	4,200.00	\$4,200.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	4,350.00	\$4,350.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
24	1	LS	Construction Layout Stakes	4,500.00	\$4,500.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	4,750.00	\$4,750.00	6,500.00	\$6,500.00
25	311	LF	8" SDR 35 Sanitary Sewer Pipe	66.00	\$20,526.00	61.00	\$18,971.00	39.50	\$12,284.50	75.00	\$23,325.00
26	2	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole	5,800.00	\$11,600.00	5,400.00	\$10,800.00	3,962.00	\$7,924.00	3,935.00	\$7,870.00
27	372	LF	8" C-900 CL 200 PVC Water Line	45.00	\$16,740.00	71.00	\$26,412.00	43.00	\$15,996.00	66.50	\$24,738.00
28	1	EA	Water Valve	2,750.00	\$2,750.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1,775.00	\$1,775.00	1,735.00	\$1,735.00
29	2	EA	Buried Concrete Traffic Vault (2'X3')	4,200.00	\$8,400.00	4,000.00	\$8,000.00	3,360.00	\$6,720.00	3,373.00	\$6,746.00
30	388	LF	Fiber Optic Inner Duct 2-2" SDR 11	41.00	\$15,908.00	40.00	\$15,520.00	63.50	\$24,638.00	24.00	\$9,312.00
31	322	LF	Underground Electrical Conduit	41.00	\$13,202.00	23.00	\$7,406.00	68.50	\$22,057.00	18.00	\$5,796.00
TOTAL UTILITIES					\$102,426.00		\$116,909.00		\$109,844.50		\$131,022.00
TOTAL INDUSTRIAL ACCESS ROAD + UTILITIES					\$375,772.10		\$411,954.00		\$431,572.00		\$445,768.00

Prepared By: **THRASHER**
600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergruop.com
www.thethrashergruop.com

